NOTIFICATION BY PRIMARY INSIDERS/RELATED PARTY TO VOW GREEN METALS

Details of the Primary Insider/Related Party			
Name	R Investment Company AS		
Reason for the notification	n		
Position/status	Company closely associated to Narve Reiten, which is the chairperson of the board of directors in Vow Green Metals AS		
Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
Details of the company			
Name	Vow Green Metals AS		
LEI	894500QTVBV7JIHV1V83		
	s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been		
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares in Vow Green Metals AS, ISIN: NO0011037483		
Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares in tender offer pursuant to offer document dated 19 May 2025		
Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	NOK 0.95 per share	22,849,307	
Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	22,849,307 shares in total, at an aggregated price of NOK 21,706,841.65		
Date of the transaction	17 June 2025		
Place of transaction	Outside of a trading venue		
	Reason for the notification Position/status Initial notification/ Amendment Details of the company Name LEI Details of the transaction (ii) each type of transaction conducted Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price Date of the transaction	Reason for the notification Position/status Company closely associated to Narve F board of directors in Vow Green Metals Initial notification/ Amendment Details of the company Name Vow Green Metals AS LEI 894500QTVBV7JIHV1V83 Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each to conducted Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Price(s) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price Date of the transaction 17 June 2025	

NOTIFICATION BY PRIMARY INSIDERS/RELATED PARTY TO VOW GREEN METALS

1	Details of the Primary Insider/Related Party			
a)	Name	Kari Stine Tærum		
2	Reason for the notificatio	n		
a)	Position/status	Board member in Vow Green Metals AS		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the company			
a)	Name	Vow Green Metals AS		
b)	LEI	894500QTVBV7JIHV1V83		
4		he transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; pe of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares in Vow Green Metals AS, ISIN: NO0011037483		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares in tender offer pursuant to offer document dated 19 May 2025		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		NOK 0.95 per share	179,000	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	179,000 shares in total, at an aggregated price of NOK 170,050		
e)	Date of the transaction	17 June 2025		
f)	Place of transaction	Outside of a trading venue		
- /				